BSS138ES
N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
Features
 Low on-resistance
 N-Channel MOSFET
 Low input capacitance
 Fast switching speed
 HBM: JESD22-A114-B: 2

BSS138ESM
  SOT-723
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Shipping Quantity Marking Code
BSS138ES SOT-23 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel MM5
BSS138ESW SOT-323 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel MM5
BSS138EST SOT-523 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel MM5
BSS138ESL DFN1006-3 10000 pcs / Tape & Reel MM5
BSS138ESM SOT-723 10000 pcs / Tape & Reel MM5
Revision:20241003-P1 mail:lge@lgesemi.com
Maximum Ratings (@ TA = 25°C unless otherwise specified)